
CODE MEANING POINTS AWARDED
DNC Did Not Compete Zero
NP Not Placed One
(J) Joker Double 

Class 2

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Kady Howorth-Sharples Kas Marquis 1st 8 DNC 0 1st (J) 16 1st 8 32
Edward Cairns Beechmount Rogue 4th 5 2nd 7 3rd 6 DNC 0 18
Poppy McDonagh Stoak Theodora DNC 0 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 8
Ella Higson-Kirkby Sliabhan Aonaigh DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 2nd 7 8
Lucy Gallamore Meadow Stud Polly Pocket 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 7
Ava-Leigh Hodgetts Alfie Boy DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Freddie Lockwood Jessy 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Alice Dobson Sugar Mint NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Francesca Vonsprang Renkum Revolt NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Esme Butter Cheeky Charlie NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Niamh Cox Rocky Rolo NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Harriet Lewis Enchanted Bluebell DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 1

Class 3

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Kady Howorth-Sharples Kas Marquis 1st 8 DNC 0 1st (J) 16 1st 8 32
Bella McManus Bond 2nd 7 2nd 7 3rd 6 2nd 7 27
Edward Cairns Beechmount Rogue 4th 5 1st 8 2nd 7 DNC 0 20
Ella Higson-Kirkby Sliabhan Aonaigh DNC 0 DNC 0 6th 3 4th 5 8
Freddie Lockwood Jessy 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Sophie Whittaker Corker Village Grey DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd 6 6
Molly Goodram Sven 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Thea Darby Monroe Sparrow DNC 0 DNC 0 5th 4 DNC 0 4
Lily Kimmins Pumpkin Floss 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3
Lucy Gallamore Meadow Stud Polly Pocket NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Milly Lockwood Pocket Rocket NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Bella Jackson Atlanta NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Ava-Leigh Hodgetts Alfie Boy NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Class 4

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Charlotte Whittaker Keava Dun 4th 5 2nd 7 1st (J) 16 1st 8 36
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Bella McManus Bond 1st 8 1st 8 3rd 6 3rd 6 28
Izzie Fishwick Kas Marquis 2nd 7 DNC 0 2nd 7 2nd 7 21
Thea Darby Monroe Sparrow DNC 0 3rd 6 4th 5 DNC 0 11
Molly Goodram Sven 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Jess Berry Star Buck DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 5
Sophie Whittaker Corker Village Grey DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5th 4 4
Milly Lockwood Pocket Rocket NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Class 6

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Emily Collier Chunky 2nd 7 3rd 6 1st 8 1st(J) 16 37
Natalie Smith Wentworth Miller 1st 8 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 16
Rhiannon Evans Capitano DNC 0 DNC 0 2nd 7 2nd 7 14
Nicola Livesey AJ's Desperado 3rd 6 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 11
Rhianon Lovelace Charmer 4th 5 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 9
John McDonagh Kiss the Rain DNC 0 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 7
Ruth Eckersley Clonlara Q DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 0

Class 7

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Emily Collier Chunky 1st 8 3rd 6 1st 8 2nd(J) 14 36
Eve McCormick O'Neilstown Jackson DNC 0 2nd 7 2nd 7 DNC 0 14
Natalie Smith Wentworth Miller 2nd 7 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 12
John McDonagh Kiss the Rain DNC 0 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 8
Lisa Crabtree Bowland Silver Laughton DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1st 8 8
Rhiannon Evans Capitano DNC 0 DNC 0 2nd 7 DNC 0 7

Class 8

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Charlotte Whittaker Keava Dunn 2nd 7 2nd 7 2nd (J) 14 6th 3 31
Mia Sarginson Moment of Madness 1st 8 1st 8 1st 8 4th 5 29
Bella McManus Bond 3rd 6 DNC 0 4th 5 2nd 7 18
Jasmine Harley Derinoghran Dinny DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1st 8 8
Will Walmsley Gino 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Alice Dobson Foxsile Extra Factor DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd 6 6
Eliza Dobson Foxsile Extra Factor DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 6
Jess Berry Star Buck DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5th 4 4

Class 9

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Charlotte Whittaker Keava Dun DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1st 8 8
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